Ergebnisliste Klasse

6. HANSBERG Radspektakel - RR + MTB

Hansberg
6. Hansberg Radspektakel Hansberg - 4172 St. Johann/Wbg, 19.07.2014
Rang StNr  Name JG  Sex Verein Ges.Zeit Diff.
RR Schiiler weibl
1 7 SCHERMANN Melanie 1999 W Team Instec 35:26,00 0,00
RR Jugend weiblich
1 24 GUMPENBERGER Elena 1997 W Team Eisbar Ladies 39:18,60 0,00
RR Damenklasse 1
90 BRODERBAUER Evelin 1982 W 28:15,90 0,00
19  ZOBL Anita 1983 W RC Arbo SK Voest 28:19,00 3,10
3 40 REITER Michaela 1987 W Next 125 Niederwaldkirchen 38:34,10 10:18,20
RR Damenklasse II
1 69  PUHRINGER Elisabeth 1964 W Bike&Fun Union St.Peter 30:18,80 0,00
2 18  REITINGER Maria 1965 W SU Bohmerwald 31:59,90 1:41,10
3 56  WILLINGER Petra 1966 W RC Arbo SK Voest 32:24,40 2:05,60
4 80 SCHORGENDORFER Monika 1966 W RC Arbd SK Voest 32:55,20 2:36,40
5 49  PAMMER Dorothea 1964 W RC Arbd SK Voest 34:05,70 3:46,90
RR Schiiler mannl
1 8 REITER Jakob 2000 M RC Arbo Auto Eder Walding 27:33,50 0,00
2 6 SCHENKENFELDER Andreas 1999 M Sportunion Bad Leonfelden 27:46,30 12,80
3 2 ATZLESBERGER Philipp 2000 M SSU Radsport St.Johann 34:41,40 7:07,90
4 5 STIMMEDER Mario 2000 M SSU Radsport St.Johann 39:29,00 11:55,50
RR Jugend mannl
1 9 WOLFMAYR Andreas 1998 M RC Union eindruck Sarleinsbach 22:02,20 0,00
110 SCHWINGSHANDL Lukas 1996 M RC Arbd SK Voest 22:37,40 35,20
3 107 THUMFART Fabian 1997 M 25:57,20 3:55,00
RR Allg. Herrenklasse
1 100 PAMMER Rene 1993 M RC Union eindruck Sarleinsbach 21:14,00 0,00
2 99  VORHOLZER Christoph 1989 M Sportunion Bad Leonfelden 21:25,50 11,50
3 42  LUBINGER Stefan 1990 M RC Arb0 Freistadt 22:43,60 1:29,60
4 63  THALER Benjamin 1984 M LTU Linz 22:53,10 1:39,10
5 57  FAULER Arnold 1988 M VC Sonntagsfahrer Leonding 22:53,80 1:39,80
6 22  SCHIFFMANN Lukas 1992 M RC Grieskirchen 23:32,70 2:18,70
7 62 PREE Simon 1989 M RC Arbd SK Voest 23:57,50 2:43,50
8 77  STRASSER Mathias 1991 M RC Arbd SK Voest 25:00,30 3:46,30
9 68  TUCHLER Stefan 1990 M RC Arbd SK Voest 26:03,60 4:49,60
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

6. Hansberg Radspektakel

Rang
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

StNr
51
70
67
76
94
98
39
53
23
17
109

Name
REIFENMULLER David
STEININGER Thomas
BRESLMAYR Fritz
BREUER Gerald
LUGER Alexander
PURGAR Filip
KIRSCHNER Christoph
WINDHAGER Thomas
SCHMEIRL Andreas
HOCHREITER Michael
REHBERGER Rainer

RR Altersklasse I Herren
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55
89
16
96
102
21
91
52
32
20
73
4
108
10
45
35
86
59
95
58
81
104

PRESSLER Michael
KEPLINGER Markus
WOLLERDORFER Thomas
HINTRINGER Hans-Jiirgen
BERANEK Martin
AUMULLER Berthold
WURM Markus

EXL Franz

PUHRINGER Wolfgang
HAILER Emanuel
NOBAUER Herbert
ETZLSTORFER Harald
KNOLL Michael
ATZLESBERGER Florian
GRUBER Jiirgen
GREINER Christian
BRUNNER Matthias
HINTRINGER Dietmar
PIHRINGER Jiirgen
GILHOFER Jiirgen
ARTHOFER Florian
KATZINGER Leo
FIDLER Gerhard

RR Altersklasse II Herren
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1
12
85
15
83
36

b.bar

Bachleitner
SR

WOISETSCHLAGER Reinhard
HOTZMANNSEDER Christian
MEINDL Martin

BAUMANN Johann
PINCZKER Werner

RABEDER Manfred

GASTHAUS

6. HANSBERG Radspektakel - RR + MTB

Hansberg - 4172 St. Johann/Wbg, 19.07.2014

JG  Sex Verein

1984
1985
1986
1987
1994
1994
1993
1990
1992
1993
1993

1974
1981
1983
1975
1974
1978
1975
1981
1977
1976
1975
1983
1976
1977
1979
1978
1982
1980
1981
1979
1981
1976
1975

1968
1969
1969
1970
1964
1968
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V/C Sonntagsfahrer Leonding
BistroBox Racing

RC Grieskirchen
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
RC Arbo SK Véest
Urwaldfest St.Martin
BistroBox Racing

RC Dana Pyhrn Priel
SSU Radsport St.Johann
RC Elmer

Union RLC Sterngartl
Sportunion Bad Leonfelden

RC Union eindruck Sarleinsbach
RC Bad Miihllacken

URC Falke

Railwaystation Prorider

SC Tragwein/Kamig

RLC Union Sterngartl

RC Grieskirchen

Bike-Team Lacken

RC Arbo Freistadt

Union RLC Sterngartl

SSU Radsport St.Johann

SC Tragwein/Kamig

Next 125 Niederwaldkirchen

RC Union eindruck Sarleinsbach
SV Gallneukirchen Behindertensport
Union Feldkirchen a.d.Donau
RC Arbd SK Véest

RC Arbo SK Voest

SSU Radsport St.Johann

Erymed Powerteam

Erymed Powerteam

RC Arbo SK Voest

Union Feldkirchen a.d.Donau
RC Arbd SK Voest

Next 125 Niederwaldkirchen
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Hansberg
Ges.Zeit Diff.
26:21,80 5:07,80
27:05,40 5:51,40
27:27,30 6:13,30
27:58,40 6:44,40
28:24,00 7:10,00
28:47,90 7:33,90
29:05,10 7:51,10
29:24,10 8:10,10
29:47,20 8:33,20
32:21,50 11:07,50
36:15,50 15:01,50
21:50,60 0,00
21:57,80 7,20
22:34,20 43,60
22:40,70 50,10
23:15,90 1:25,30
23:22,90 1:32,30
23:46,40 1:55,80
23:48,30 1:57,70
24:14,40 2:23,80
24:34,80 2:44,20
24:42,70 2:52,10
24:59,40 3:08,80
25:21,00 3:30,40
25:27,90 3:37,30
25:56,30 4:05,70
26:04,80 4:14,20
26:24,30 4:33,70
26:27,10 4:36,50
26:33,70 4:43,10
27:08,40 5:17,80
28:44,30 6:53,70
32:44,90 10:54,30
32:54,10 11:03,50
21:54,10 0,00
22:32,50 38,40
22:43,80 49,70
23:05,20 1:11,10
23:11,50 1:17,40
25:09,60 3:15,50
43 fobional ™"
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6. Hansberg Radspektakel

Rang
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

StNr
14
84
82
29
92
66
101
26
28
43
78
44

3
31
34
75
48
74
25
106

Name

ZUCKER Markus
PUHRINGER Karl
MEYER Jiirgen

HARTL Helmut
SCHAUBMAIER Friedrich
FABIAN Roland

PEND Peter
PANZENBOCK-NEUBAUER C
KALMS Thomas
WEINBAUER Hans
ORTNER Stefan
KEMETNER Josef
ANZINGER Bernhard
WURFLINGER Manfred
LEHNER Heinz
BUTTINGER Andreas
GABRIEL Markus
RAMMELMULLER Christian
MOLNHUBER Reinhard
ZACHL Christian

RR Altersklasse III Herren
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88
79
50
46
61

64
47
37
30
87
93
103
72

WOLFESBERGER Karl
HANGL Giinther
GILLMAYR Karl
PIHRINGER Ludwig
HAMEDINGER Helmut
WURFLINGER Norbert
VICTORIA Andreas
KALTENBOCK Helmut
RESCH Franz

FRANZ Gerhard
GRAUSAM Reinhold
WURZER Manfred
NEUMAYER Hermann

RR Altersklasse IV Herren
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38
105
65
41
33
27
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Bachleitner
SR

MEYER Karl
MAYRHOFER Rupert
FINK Alois

GRATZL Rudolf
DIEPLINGER Max
HAGER Siegfried

GASTHAUS

6. HANSBERG Radspektakel - RR + MTB

Hansberg

Hansberg - 4172 St. Johann/Wbg, 19.07.2014

JG  Sex Verein

1971
1967
1973
1965
1965
1971
1973
1971
1970
1968
1967
1972
1970
1964
1968
1968
1972
1972
1968
1970

1962
1962
1961
1960
1962
1959
1954
1963
1957
1957
1957
1954
1957

1951
1953
1947
1948
1953
1950
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Railwaystation Prorider
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
Team ESV Linz
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
RC Arbo SK Véest

RC Arbo SK Voest

RC Kaffeeladen

Post SV Gérlitz

Next 125 Niederwaldkirchen
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
SSU Radsport St.Johann

Team Mohrenwirt Fuschl a.See
Arbd Gourmetfein Wels

Team Ruckerpower

Bike&Fun Union St.Peter
Union St.Martin

Union St. Veit

Bike&Fun Union St.Peter

RC Bad Miihllacken
Union Feldkirchen a.d.Donau
RC Arbo SK Voest

RC Arbo SK Voest
Sturm Traun

RC Arbo SK Voest

RC Arb6 SK Voest

RC Arbo SK Voest

RC Arbo Worgl

Arbd Gourmetfein Wels

Team ESV Linz

RC Arbo SK Voest

RC Grassinger Lambach
Union Neuhofen an der Krems
Union Haibach

RC Lambach

‘ FHN SFLrﬂS FMRMJF  REI

Ges.Zeit
25:10,50
25:16,60
25:19,00
26:44,30
27:00,00
27:09,80
27:11,70
27:29,40
27:34,00
27:49,80
28:50,40
28:59,20
29:37,00
30:05,90
30:35,10
30:37,90
30:38,50
30:49,00
32:15,70
38:31,60

23:11,10
23:51,40
23:53,70
25:08,00
25:26,40
26:42,30
26:44,40
26:48,70
27:16,30
28:39,60
31:10,10
31:16,10
34:40,20

27:05,10
27:27,70
28:08,90
28:31,10
28:49,60
29:50,50

Diff.
3:16,40
3:22,50
3:24,90
4:50,20
5:05,90
5:15,70
5:17,60
5:35,30
5:39,90
5:55,70
6:56,30
7:05,10
7:42,90
8:11,80
8:41,00
8:43,80
8:44,40
8:54,90

10:21,60
16:37,50

0,00
40,30
42,60

1:56,90
2:15,30
3:31,20
3:33,30
3:37,60
4:05,20
5:28,50
7:59,00
8:05,00
11:29,10

0,00
22,60
1:03,80
1:26,00
1:44,50
2:4540
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